TRF/TRH/TRS/TRK
Terrace grids
ADVANTAGES
TRF - terrace grid
▪Can be installed on terraces paved with concrete slabs
▪The dense grid space guarantees safe walkway and protects
the outlet from pollutions
▪Simple installation

TRS
Doorstep-grille with galvanized mesh grating installable in front of open or closed-bottom door-posts for
quick water drainage. Grid opening: 40×10 mm; loading class: A15; material of bottom part:
polypropylene; material of grid: dip galvanized steel; available size: 100, 75, 60cm (L) and 50, 50, 40cm (W)
and 5cm (H); weight 10,35 kg/pc.
TRF/TRH/TRS/TRK
Terrace grids
PRODUCT LxWxH (cm) WEIGHT
(kg)
MESH SIZE
(mm)
DRAINAGE
OPENING
MATERIAL (BASE) MATERIAL
(GRID)
TRF-FF-40-FF 40x40x4 4,6 30x10 - -
Dip
galvanized
steel
TRF-FF-50-FF 50x50x4 6,16 30x10 - -
TRF-30-FF-MW-30/10 30x30x5 2,3 30x10 - -
TRF-40-FF-MW-30/10 40x40x5 3,79 30x10 - -
TRF-50-FF-MW-30/10 50x50x5 5,24 30x10 - -
TRH-30-FF-MW-30/10 30x30x8-11,5 2,67 30x10
4 units,
D52 mm polypropylene
dip